Texas A University-Central Texas - Tuition and Fee Charts

Non-Resident Graduate

One-Year Optional
Fall 2025 and Spring 2026
Student Tuition &
Services Student Recreational Mandatory
Tuition Fee Health Fee Sports Fee Fees

1 $ 70539 $ 26.00 $ 4500 $ 100.00 | $ 876.39
2 1,410.78 52.00 45.00 100.00 1,607.78
3 2,116.17 78.00 45.00 100.00 2,339.17
4 2,821.56 104.00 45.00 100.00 3,070.56
5 3,526.95 130.00 45.00 100.00 3,801.95
6 4,232.34 156.00 45.00 100.00 4,533.34
7 4,937.73 182.00 45.00 100.00 5,264.73
8 5,643.12 208.00 45.00 100.00 5,996.12
9 6,348.51 234.00 45.00 100.00 6,727.51
10 7,053.90 250.00 45.00 100.00 7,448.90
11 7,759.29 250.00 45.00 100.00 8,154.29
12 8,464.68 250.00 45.00 100.00 8,859.68
13 9,170.07 250.00 45.00 100.00 9,565.07
14 9,875.46 250.00 45.00 100.00 10,270.46
15 10,580.85 250.00 45.00 100.00 10,975.85
16 11,286.24 250.00 45.00 100.00 11,681.24
17 11,991.63 250.00 45.00 100.00 12,386.63
18 12,697.02 250.00 45.00 100.00 13,092.02
19 13,402.41 250.00 45.00 100.00 13,797.41
20 14,107.80 250.00 45.00 100.00 14,502.80
21 14,813.19 250.00 45.00 100.00 15,208.19
22 15,518.58 250.00 45.00 100.00 15,913.58
23 16,223.97 250.00 45.00 100.00 16,618.97
24 16,929.36 250.00 45.00 100.00 17,324.36

Summer 2026

Student Tuition &
Services Student Recreational Mandatory
Tuition Fee Health Fee Sports Fee Fees

1 $ 70539 $ 26.00 $ 25.00 $ 50.00 ' $ 806.39
2 1,410.78 52.00 25.00 50.00 1,537.78
3 2,116.17 78.00 25.00 50.00 2,269.17
4 2,821.56 104.00 25.00 50.00 3,000.56
5 3,526.95 130.00 25.00 50.00 3,731.95
6 4,232.34 156.00 25.00 50.00 4,463.34
7 4,937.73 182.00 25.00 50.00 5,194.73
8 5,643.12 208.00 25.00 50.00 5,926.12
9 6,348.51 234.00 25.00 50.00 6,657.51
10 7,053.90 250.00 25.00 50.00 7,378.90
11 7,759.29 250.00 25.00 50.00 8,084.29
12 8,464.68 250.00 25.00 50.00 8,789.68
13 9,170.07 250.00 25.00 50.00 9,495.07
14 9,875.46 250.00 25.00 50.00 10,200.46
15 10,580.85 250.00 25.00 50.00 10,905.85
16 11,286.24 250.00 25.00 50.00 11,611.24
17 11,991.63 250.00 25.00 50.00 12,316.63
18 12,697.02 250.00 25.00 50.00 13,022.02
19 13,402.41 250.00 25.00 50.00 13,727.41
20 14,107.80 250.00 25.00 50.00 14,432.80
21 14,813.19 250.00 25.00 50.00 15,138.19
22 15,518.58 250.00 25.00 50.00 15,843.58
23 16,223.97 250.00 25.00 50.00 16,548.97
24 16,929.36 250.00 25.00 50.00 17,254.36
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Additional Fees

Fall 2025, Spring 2026, and Summer 2026
Certificate $25 to $100 |Each
Certification $25 to $150 |Each
College of Business Administration (COBA) $22.50 Per SCH
Differential
Course Related (i.e., Field Placement) $5to $175 |Per course
Distance Learning Online $45.00 Per SCH
Distance Learning Web-enhanced $30.00 Per SCH
Engineering/Engineering Technology Differential $38.00 Per SCH
Excessive Hours $100.00 Per SCH
Graduate Program Fees (CEHD) Counseling $30 Per SCH & Program
Graduate Program Fees (Specialist in School $50 Per SCH & Program
Psychology)
Graduate level certificate $30 Per SCH
International Program (International students $40.00 Per semester
only)
Internship $100 to $3000 |Per course
Laboratory $2 to $30 Per course
Materials Based upon course

requirements

Parking Long Semester $30.00 Per semester
Parking Summer $10.00 Per semester
Repeated Course $100.00 Per SCH
Testing $15.00 One-time only
Warrior Ready TextBook Program $24.00 Per SCH

Per section 54.051(d) of the Texas Education Code, non-resident tuition is contingent upon
rates calculated by the Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board for nonresident students
enrolled in Texas public universities.




